
Rank Name Nation WC GER 1 WC AUT 2 WC AUT 3 WC SUI 4 WCF Total Points

Munich Innsbruck Innsbruck Wil Strasbourg

1 Meignan Romain FRA 80 60 80 80 300

2 Dreßel Christian GER 60 45 22 70 197

3 Dhalluin Michael FRA 50 70 30 40 190

4 Novak Jakub CZE 30 80 50 20 180

5 Brüschweiler Joel SUI 25 18 70 50 163

6 Klöckers Marius GER 45 22 60 14 141

7 Reichhuber Stefan GER 70 0 0 60 130

8 Nyffenegger Pascal SUI 35 25 40 25 125

9 Eiglsperger Simon GER 10 35 20 35 100

10 Pascal Mathis FRA 0 40 12 45 97

11 Peschel Markus GER 0 50 45 0 95

12 Debenne Thomas FRA 40 0 0 30 70

13 Loretz Stephan SUI 7 30 8 18 63

14 Hügler Benjamin GER 8 16 35 0 59

15 Arnold Christof SUI 14 10 16 10 50

16 Müller Ingolf GER 16 0 10 16 42

17 Schwenk Nathan FRA 0 20 22 0 42

18 Gerber Michael SUI 18 0 0 22 40

19 Vich Dino SUI 22 0 0 12 34

20 Anrain Julian AUT 20 8 6 0 34

21 Schmied Manuel GER 6 9 14 0 29

22 Blumtritt Moritz GER 12 14 0 0 26

23 Stader Dominik GER 0 7 18 0 25

24 Materna Jiri CZE 5 6 7 0 18

25 Bachofner Sven SUI 0 12 0 0 12

26 Schimböck Harald AUT 0 0 0 9 9

27 Negraszus Dominic SUI 0 0 9 0 9

28 Zeihs Damilo GER 9 0 0 0 9

29 Sevenans Igor BEL 0 0 5 0 5

30 Heidegger Daniel AUT 0 5 0 0 5

31 Roelands Adrie MGZ 0 0 0 0 0

32 Palinckx Dieter BEL 0 0 0 0 0

33 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz GER 0 0 0 0 0

34 Neumann Peter GER 0 0 0 0 0

35 Roelands Jack MGZ 0 0 0 0 0

36 Roelen Kjell BEL 0 0 0 0 0

37 Zaplatilek Ondrej CZE 0 0 0 0 0

38 Den Haese Danny BEL 0 0 0 0 0

39 Kusters Karel BEL 0 0 0 0 0

40 Geudens Ronny BEL 0 0 0 0 0

41 Jacobs Jef BEL 0 0 0 0 0

Rank Name Nation WC GER 1 WC AUT 2 WC AUT 3 WC SUI 4 WCF Total Points

Munich Innsbruck Innsbruck Wil Strasbourg

1 Prinz Jolanda GER 80 80 80 60 300

2 Wolf Britta GER 70 70 70 22 232

3 Roettele Lisa FRA 60 45 45 80 230

4 Geng Alexandra FRA 50 50 20 70 190

5 Forstner Lisa GER 25 35 60 35 155

6 Reimann Sandra GER 0 60 40 50 150

7 Bieri Ramona SUI 35 25 18 45 123

8 Meinhardt Sabrina GER 45 22 30 25 122

9 Wehle Svenja SUI 22 30 50 20 122

10 Klenk Chantal GER 18 40 22 40 120

11 Sprengard Martina GER 20 18 35 0 73

12 Praxmarer Sarah AUT 16 0 14 16 46

13 Capelle Anaelle FRA 0 20 25 0 45

14 Hügli Sarah SUI 10 0 0 30 40

15 Roy Marie FRA 40 0 0 0 40

16 Staub Lea SUI 9 16 12 0 37

17 Hirner Julia AUT 12 0 8 12 32

18 Rauter Julia AUT 8 0 9 14 31

19 Dlabkova Alzbeta CZE 0 14 16 0 30

20 Hamelin Coline FRA 30 0 0 0 30

21 Jacobs Greet BEL 0 10 10 0 20

22 Petermair Doris AUT 0 0 0 18 18

23 Schneider Rebecca GER 14 0 0 0 14

24 Geudens Zoé BEL 0 12 0 0 12
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Rank Name Nation WC GER 1 WC GER 2 WC SUI 3 WC SUI 4 WCF Total Points

Munich Munich Wil Wil Strasbourg

1 Baumgartner Joëlle SUI 80 70 50 80 280

2 Debenne Thomas FRA 60 80 60 70 270

3 Bieri Ramona SUI 70 60 14 60 204

4 Gerber Michael SUI 35 40 70 22 167

5 Brüschweiler Joel SUI 45 50 40 25 160

6 Loretz Stephan SUI 30 30 45 40 145

7 Roettele Lisa FRA 50 10 20 50 130

8 Reimann Sandra GER 0 0 80 45 125

9 Dhalluin Michael FRA 22 20 35 14 91

10 Geng Alexandra FRA 12 45 12 20 89

11 Reichhuber Stefan GER 20 18 30 18 86

12 Hügler Benjamin GER 40 25 9 10 84

13 Dreßel Christian GER 25 35 7 4 71

14 Arnold Christof SUI 16 22 16 16 70

15 Eiglsperger Simon GER 10 12 10 6 38

16 Müller Ingolf GER 14 16 6 2 38

17 Hansen Jonas SUI 0 0 0 35 35

18 Bachofner Sven SUI 0 0 22 12 34

19 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz GER 18 14 0 0 32

20 Hurschler Monika SUI 0 0 0 30 30

21 Klöckers Marius GER 0 0 25 3 28

22 Bogard Floriane FRA 0 0 18 9 27

23 Simon Pascal GER 8 9 0 0 17

24 Blumtritt Moritz GER 9 8 0 0 17

25 Vetsch Marco SUI 0 0 8 7 15

26 Hügli Sarah SUI 0 0 0 8 8

27 Wehle Svenja SUI 0 0 0 5 5
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